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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 4 0.02% 4 0.02% 20182  100.00% 129.01-130 209 1.04% 6794 33.66% 13597 67.37%
178.01-179 7 0.03% 1" 0.05% 20178 99.98% 128.01-129 227 1.12% 7021 34.79% 13388 66.34%
177.01-178 7 0.03% 18 0.09% 20171 99.95% 127.01-128 231 1.14% 7252 35.93% 13161 65.21%
176.01-177 7 0.03% 25 0.12% 20164 99.91% 126.01-127 198 0.98% 7450 36.91% 12930 64.07%
175.01-176 10 0.05% 35 0.17% 20157 99.88% 125.01-126 203 1.01% 7653 37.92% 12732 63.09%
174.01-175 22 0.1% 57 0.28% 20147 99.83% 124.01-125 200 0.99% 7853 38.91% 12529 62.08%
173.01-174 21 0.10% 78 0.39% 20125 99.72% 123.01-124 219 1.09% 8072 40.00% 12329 61.09%
172.01-173 29 0.14% 107 0.53% 20104 99.61% 122.01-123 219 1.09% 8291 41.08% 12110 60.00%
171.01-172 24 0.12% 131 0.65% 20075 99.47% 121.01-122 191 0.95% 8482 42.03% 11891 58.92%
170.01-171 43 0.21% 174 0.86% 20051 99.35% 120.01-121 197 0.98% 8679 43.00% 11700 57.97%
169.01- 170 43 0.21% 217 1.08% 20008 99.14%  119.01-120 186 0.92% 8865 43.93% 11503 57.00%
168.01 - 169 61 0.30% 278 1.38% 19965 98.92% 118.01-119 208 1.03% 9073 44.96% 11317 56.07 %
167.01 - 168 61 0.30% 339 1.68% 19904 98.62% 117.01-118 203 1.01% 9276 45.96% 11109 55.04%
166.01 - 167 85 0.42% 424 2.10% 19843 98.32% 116.01-117 222 1.10% 9498 47.06% 10906 54.04%
165.01 - 166 89 0.44% 513 2.54% 19758 97.90% 115.01-116 210 1.04% 9708 48.10% 10684 52.94%
164.01 - 165 92 0.46% 605 3.00% 19669 97.46% 114.01-115 194 0.96% 9902 49.06% 10474 51.90%
163.01 - 164 95 0.47% 700 3.47% 19577 97.00% 113.01-114 216 1.07% 10118 50.13% 10280 50.94%
162.01- 163 92 0.46% 792 3.92% 19482 96.53%  112.01-113 228 1.13% 10346 51.26% 10064 49.87%
161.01 - 162 116 0.57% 908 4.50% 19390 96.08%  111.01-112 190 0.94% 10536 52.20% 9836 48.74%
160.01 - 161 104 0.52% 1012 5.01% 19274 95.50%  110.01 - 111 231 1.14% 10767 53.35% 9646 47.80%
159.01 - 160 140 0.69% 1152 571% 19170 94.99% 109.01-110 198 0.98% 10965 54.33% 9415 46.65%
158.01 - 159 134 0.66% 1286 6.37% 19030 94.29% 108.01-109 179 0.89% 11144 556.22% 9217 45.67%
157.01- 158 143 0.71% 1429 7.08% 18896 93.63% 107.01-108 232 1.15% 11376 56.37% 9038 44.78%
156.01 - 157 143 0.71% 1572 7.79% 18753 92.92% 106.01 - 107 203 1.01% 11579 57.37% 8806 43.63%
155.01 - 156 176 0.87% 1748 8.66% 18610 92.21% 105.01- 106 213 1.06% 11792 58.43% 8603 42.63%
154.01 - 155 153 0.76% 1901 9.42% 18434 91.34% 104.01-105 181 0.90% 11973 59.33% 8390 41.57%

153.01 - 154 165 0.82% 2066 10.24% 18281 90.58% 103.01 - 104 216 1.07% 12189 60.40% 8209 40.67%
152.01-153 172 0.85% 2238 11.09% 18116 89.76% 102.01- 103 189 0.94% 12378 61.33% 7993 39.60%
151.01 - 152 214 1.06% 2452 12.15% 17944 88.91% 101.01-102 209 1.04% 12587 62.37% 7804 38.67%
150.01 - 151 161 0.80% 2613 12.95% 17730 87.85% 100.01- 101 201 1.00% 12788 63.36% 7595 37.63%
149.01 - 150 191 0.95% 2804 13.89% 17569 87.05%  99.01-100 209 1.04% 12997 64.40% 7394 36.64%
148.01 - 149 180 0.89% 2984 14.79% 17378 86.11%  98.01-99 219 1.09% 13216 65.48% 7185 35.60%
147.01- 148 202 1.00% 3186 15.79% 17198 85.21%  97.01-98 179 0.89% 13395 66.37% 6966 34.52%
146.01 - 147 163 0.81% 3349 16.59% 16996 84.21%  96.01-97 192 0.95% 13587 67.32% 6787 33.63%
145.01 - 146 183 0.91% 3532 17.50% 16833 83.41%  95.01-96 216 1.07% 13803 68.39% 6595 32.68%
144.01 - 145 208 1.03% 3740 18.53% 16650 82.50% « 94.01-95 217 1.08% 14020 69.47% 6379 31.61%
143.01 - 144 180 0.89% 3920 19.42% 16442 81.47%  93.01-9%4 204 1.01% 14224 70.48% 6162 30.53%
142.01- 143 208 1.03% 4128 20.45% 16262 80.58%  92.01-93 203 1.01% 14427 71.48% 5958 29.52%
141.01 - 142 201 1.00% 4329 21.45% 16054 79.55%  91.01-92 200 0.99% 14627 72.48% 5755 28.52%
140.01 - 141 208 1.03% 4537 22.48% 15853 78.55%  90.01-91 191 0.95% 14818 73.42% 5555 27.52%
139.01 - 140 201 1.00% 4738 23.48% 15645 77.52% @ 89.01-90 185 0.92% 15003 74.34% 5364 26.58%
138.01-139 193 0.96% 4931 24.43% 15444 76.52%  88.01-89 223 1.10% 15226 75.44% 5179 25.66%
137.01-138 170 0.84% 5101 25.27% 15251 75.57%  87.01-88 177 0.88% 15403 76.32% 4956 24.56%
136.01 - 137 210 1.04% 5311 26.32% 15081 74.73%  86.01-87 180 0.89% 15583 77.21% 4779 23.68%
135.01-136 204 1.01% 5515 27.33% 14871 73.68%  85.01-86 206 1.02% 15789 78.23% 4599 22.79%
134.01-135 219 1.09% 5734 28.41% 14667 72.67% @ 84.01-85 178 0.88% 15967 79.12% 4393 21.77%
133.01- 134 201 1.00% 5935 29.41% 14448 71.59%  83.01-84 195 0.97% 16162 80.08% 4215 20.88%
132.01-133 196 097% 6131 30.38% 14247 70.59%  82.01-83 184 0.91% 16346 80.99% 4020 19.92%
131.01-132 231 1.14% 6362 31.52% 14051 69.62%  81.01-82 165 0.82% 16511 81.81% 3836 19.01%
130.01 - 131 223 1.10% 6585 32.63% 13820 68.48%  80.01-81 174 0.86% 16685 82.67% 3671 18.19%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

B PESKEE PR
ey SRSy Bt

A& Hotk
181 0.90%
166 0.82%
155 0.77%
167 0.83%
157 0.78%
144 0.71%
131 0.65%
128 0.63%
110 0.55%
139 0.69%
116 0.57%
122 0.60%
115 0.57%
128 0.63%
76 0.38%
106 0.53%
88 0.44%
80 0.40%
80 0.40%
85 0.42%
83 0.41%
72 0.36%
55 0.27%
62 0.31%
57 0.28%
43 0.21%
51 0.25%
46 0.23%
37 0.18%
49 0.24%
31 0.15%
46 0.23%
23 0.11%
31 0.15%
33 0.16%
22 0.11%
21 0.10%
25 0.12%

18 0.09%
14 0.07%
19 0.09%
15 0.07%
12 0.06%
19 0.09%
9 0.04%
10 0.05%
12 0.06%
13 0.06%
5 0.02%
6 0.03%
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16866 83.57%
17032 84.39%
17187 85.16%
17354 85.99%
17511 86.77%
17655 87.48%
17786 88.13%
17914 88.76%
18024 89.31%
18163 90.00%
18279 90.57%
18401 91.18%
18516 91.75%
18644 92.38%
18720 92.76%
18826 93.28%
18914 93.72%
18994 94.11%
19074 94.51%
19159 94.93%
19242 95.34%
19314 95.70%
19369 95.97%
19431 96.28%
19488 96.56%
19531 96.77%
19582 97.03%
19628 97.25%
19665 97.44%
19714 97.68%
19745 97.83%
19791 98.06%
19814 98.18%
19845 98.33%
19878 98.49%
19900 98.60%
19921 98.71%
19946 98.83%
19964 98.92%
19978 98.99%
19997 99.08%
20012 99.16%
20024 99.22%
20043 99.31%
20052 99.36%
20062 99.41%
20074 99.46%
20087 99.53%
20092 99.55%
20098 99.58%
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N
3497

3316
3150
2995
2828
2671
2527
2396
2268
2158
2019
1903
1781
1666
1538
1462
1356
1268
1188
1108
1023
940
868
813
751
694
651
600
554
517
468
437
391
368
337
304
282
261
236
218
204
185
170
158
139
130
120
108
95
90

[Epaew
17.33%
16.43%
15.61%
14.84%
14.01%
13.23%
12.52%
11.87%
11.24%
10.69%
10.00%

9.43%
8.82%
8.25%
7.62%
7.24%
6.72%
6.28%
5.89%
5.49%
5.07%
4.66%
4.30%
4.03%
3.72%
3.44%
3.23%
2.97%
2.75%
2.56%
2.32%
217%
1.94%
1.82%
1.67%
1.51%
1.40%
1.29%
1.17%
1.08%
1.01%
0.92%
0.84%
0.78%
0.69%
0.64%
0.59%
0.54%
0.47%
0.45%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.15%

RS Bat

NE
20104

20107
20112
20116
20121
20124
20125
20127
20129
20135
20137
20139
20142
20145
20146
20146
20147
20147
20147
20149
20150
20151
20151
20151
20151
20151
20151
20151
20151
20182

BTtk
99.61%
99.63%
99.65%
99.67%
99.70%
99.71%
99.72%
99.73%
99.74%
99.77%
99.78%
99.79%
99.80%
99.82%
99.82%
99.82%
99.83%
99.83%
99.83%
99.84%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%
99.85%

100.00%
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84
78
75
70
66
61
58
57
55
53
47
45
43
40
37
36
36
35
35
35
33
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

[Epaew
0.42%
0.39%
0.37%
0.35%
0.33%
0.30%
0.29%
0.28%
0.27%
0.26%
0.23%
0.22%
0.21%
0.20%
0.18%
0.18%
0.18%
0.17%
0.17%
0.17%
0.16%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%
0.15%



